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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6933

Division: 15UB 2nd EAST1

Date: saturday, January 28, 2023
Home: og (15U) NCFC Navy South

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: wRAL 05 -T

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 08 (15U) WFC Valencia

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
08 (15U) NCFC Navy South
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE

CELL

08 (15U) WFC Valencia

010
011
012
014
015
017
019
002
020
021
023
024
003
037
004
042
006
007
075
077
079
009

Name

Colby Papagan

Goals Misconduct

Bryan Sanchez-Aparicio

Garrett Walker
Conor Cummins
Ronan Garnett

Naod Mulugeta

Ezequiel Cuevas

Brody Malone

Braden Teske

Olamitide Fashuyi

Dare Smith
Tucker Mallon
Cole Batchelor
Kyson Jordan
Sean Abraham
Owen Mayer

Ixander Godinez

Bryan Perez De La Cruz

Cullen Moody
Nicholas Rienzo

Dhruv Praveen

Patrick Lopez-Mikovich

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




